Thence, south 04 degrees — 22 minutes — 22 seconds east, 16.50 feet to the

point of beginning, and containing 0.120 acres more or less.

Parcel Number:
Parcel Number:
Parcel Number:
Parcel Number:
Parcel Number:
Parcel Number:
Parcel Number:

66-28-02-11-000
66-28-02-06-000
66-28-02-13-000
66-28-02-18-000
66-28-02-16-000
66-28-02-15-000
66-28-02-14-000

0.012 acres
0.007 acres
0.041 acres
0.012 acres
0.029 acres
0.013 acres
0.006 acres
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Subject to all legal highways and easements, whether recorded or implied.

Bearings described herein are based on assumed azimuth and to be used for
angle purposes only.







