Thence, south 04 degrees -22 minutes -22 seconds east, 16.50 feet to the *point of beginning*, and <u>containing 0.120 acres more or less</u>.

Parcel Number:	66-28-02-11-000	0.012 acres	
Parcel Number:	66-28-02-06-000	0.007 acres	DESCRIPTION
Parcel Number:	66-28-02-13-000	0.041 acres	APPROVED ~
Parcel Number:	66-28-02-18-000	0.012 acres	By: D.I. Mary
Parcel Number:	66-28-02-16-000	0.029 acres	9/11/14
Parcel Number:	66-28-02-15-000	0.013 acres	7.177
Parcel Number:	66-28-02-14-000	0.006 acres	

Subject to all legal highways and easements, whether recorded or implied.

Bearings described herein are based on assumed azimuth and to be used for angle purposes only.

This description, written on August 27, 2014, is based on an actual survey by Terry J. Finley, Ohio Registered Surveyor #S-7222.

Terry J Finley Registered Surveyor #S-7222

